
SIGN-IN

A----J
Firm Name Name Email
A-C Electric Company Rusty L. Stone rustystone@a-celectric.com

ACCO Engineered Systems Patrick Shade pshade@accoes.com 

ACC3 International Chris Lopez Christian.lopez@acc3int.com

ADS, INC Travis Hock Thock@adsinc.com

Ad Improvements, Inc. Nellie Florian nellie@adimprovements.com

AECOM Vern Kuehn, Gary Engle (Daniel A. Lee)

vern.kuehn@aecom.com, 
gary.engle@aecom.com 
(Dan.lee@aecom.com)

AeroSpace & Defense Industry Partners Neil Zerbe zerbeng@hotmail.com

Affigent LLC Dennis Hayden Callie.McNary@affigent.com

AGBW CORP. DBA BPI PLUMBING Alex Galicia alex@bpiplumbing.com

AHTNA James E. Barron jbarron@ahtna.net

Akima, LLC Dennis Hayden dennis.hayden@akima.com

Aleut Field Services Kevin Vider Kevin.Vider@Aleutmgt.com

American Wrecking Todd Lancaster Todd@americanwreckinginc.com

Amerivet Drew Simpson drew@vetcontracting.com

Aptim (Aptim Federal Services, LLC ) WILLIAM L DEANE JR., Ron Plaseied  william.deane@aptim.com

Anchor-41 Construction, LLC David Ruiz djruiz@anchor41.com

Aris Pacific Advisors Michael Hare mhare07@gmail.com

ARS Aleut Construction Kara Thomas (Glenn M. Rush)
kthomas@ARSAAC.com 
(gmrush@arsaac.com )

ASCO Power Technologies Amir Rahmanipour amir.rahmanipour@ascopower.com

Avalon Business Engineering Services Garry “Butch” Matheson gmatheson@avalonbes.com

A3GEO Dona Mann www.a3geo.com

BahFed Corp Richard Fly Rich.fly@bahfed.com

Baker Electric, inc. Keith Fleming kfleming@baker-electric.com

Barrows & Company Inc, Michael R. Barrows  Michael@barrowsandco.com

Bayside Engineering Construction Abram Eloskof abram.eloskof@baysideec.com

Bechtel (Bechtel National, Inc.) Tony Giordano (Jonathan White)
apgiorda@bechtel.com ( 
jpwhite@bechtel.com)

Bethel Engineering and Environmental 
Division Nicholas Henegan NHenegan@bncak.com

Birdi Systems, Inc. Linda Harris lharris@birdi-inc.com

BKMOE Peter Sloan psloan@bkmoe.com

Blue Nose Construction Joe Rubio joe.rubio@bluenoseit.com

Boilermakers Local 92 Oscar Davila Oscar.Davila@boilermakerslocal92.org 



Borbon, Inc. Paul Morales Davidm@borbon.net

braggcrane Randy King  Randy.King@braggcrane.com

California Manufacturing Technology 
Consulting® Chris Buthe  www.cmtc.com

Capriati Construction Joe Suchma jsuchma@capriaticonstruction.com 

Ceres Environmental Kerry Kennedy; Francis Kau
Kerry.kennedy@ceresenv.com 
(francis.kau@icloud.com)

China Lake Alliance David Janiec david.janiec@chinalakealliance.org 

CJW Construction, Inc Daniel Duarte estimating@cjwconstruction.com

CMS Corporation John B. Parker jparker@cmscorp.com

Cody M. Stevens Construction, Inc. Cody Stevens Cody@cmsconstruction805.com
Commercial Waterproofing Systems, Inc. dba 
ERC Jim Hyepock jhyepock@ercroofing.com

Construction Service Workers Wanda Rogers Wlrogers@csw.services

Compendium International, Inc. Mohamood Entezar entezar@comp2i.com

Copper River Infrastructure Anthony Trijillo Anthony.trijillo@copperriveris.com

Cox Construction Mark Wieand mweiand@coxconstruction.com

CTI Environmental, Inc. Bernice Antimo tlc.demo@verizon.net

Defense Acquisition University Chris Newborne Chris Newborne@dau.edu

DAWSON Tom Coffey TCoffey@Dawson8a.com

Delawie Joe Holland (Michael Asaro)
 jholland@delawie.com 
(masaro@delawie.com)

Deltek Inc. Robert Crangle robertcrangle@deltek.com

Devonshire Homes Adam Fenner adam@devonla.com

Eagle Eye, LLC J. Thomas Medina  tmedina@beringstraits.com

ECC  (Environmental Chemical Corporation)
David A.Bluestein, Roland S. Moreau 
(Mitch Clark) dbluestein@ecc.net (mclark@ecc.net)

E. J. Wallace Enterprises Inc. dba Encore Dev 
Co Tiffani Clegg tclegg@encoredevelopmentco.com

Elephino Crane Antony Billes www.elephinocrane.com

ELEN Consulting, Inc Dmitriy S. Nathanson www.elenconsulting.com

Eric Roofing and Waterproofing Jim Hyepock Jhyeock@ericroofing.com

Fluor (Fluor Corporation)
Greg Hagerman, Jim Mangelson 
(Richard Sloop)                          

james.mangelson@fluor.com 
(Rick.Sloop@Fluor.com)                                

Garney Federal Fred Thornhill fthornhill@garney.com

Gideon USA Stanley Wojinski swojinski@gideonusa.com

Gilbane Arvind Acharya, Dan Ledford
aacharya@gilbaneco.com, 
dledford@gilbaneco.com

G1 Construction Inc. Torri Galaviz tgalaviz@g1constructions.com

GDIT (General Dynamic Info Technology) Dan Jagers Dan.Jagers@gdit.com

Goldsmith Construction Bill Goldsmith billgcci@aol.com

Goodfellow Bros. California, LLC David Mitchell www.goodfellowbros.com

Granite Construction Margie Namba Margie.Namba@gcinc.com

Griffith Company John Gutierrez jogutierrez@griffithcompany.net

Halco Testing Services Lucero Soriano Lucero@halco.net

Harper Construction  Jeff Harper jharper@harperconstruction.com



Haskell Mike Helton mike.helton@haskell.com

HDR Matthew Yamaguchi (Thomas B. Todd)
matthew.yamaguchi@hdrinc.com 
(Thomas.todd@hdrinc.com)

Hensel Phelps Nick Trammer NTrammer@henselphelps.com

Hunter Pacific Group Celia Hunter celia@hunterpacificgroup.com

IE Pacific M Hernandez mhernandez@iepacific.com

ILB Electric Mike Sharble              Sharble@ilbinc.com

IMPRES Technology Solutions, Inc. Daniel A. Coccia, Jr. dcoccia@imprestechnology.com

Ironworkers Local 416 Frankie Jimenez frankieironworkers@gmail.com

JCJ Chavez Construction Marilupe Chavez marilupe@jcjchavez.com

Jingoli Power Adam Heyde aheyde@jingolipower.com 

Johnson Peltier Electrical Contractor McKenna Laban MLaban@johnson-peltier.com



SIGN-IN

K----Z
Firm Name Name Email
KAL Architects, Inc. Lisa Haygood   lhaygood@kalarchitects.com

KPS insurance services Michael Strahan mstrahan@kpsbond.com

Largo Concrete, Inc. Jeff Baker jbaker@largoconcrete.com

Lead Builders Inc. 8(a), MSB] Ron  Galaviz rgalaviz@leadbuildersinc.com

lionaenterprises Celia Padilla cpadilla@lionaenterprises.com

Macro-Z-Technology Company Joseph Mathewson estimating@mztco.com

Martinez Construction Services John F. Jones johnjones@martinezconstruction.com

Micbrijendan Bryant Burus Burnsbryant8@gmail.com

Michael Baker Trudi Lim, John Alberghini
tlim@mbakerintl.com, 
john.alberghini@mbakerintl.com

Mirack Construction Tonay Cortarbitarte estimating@mirack.net 

Mortenson Jim Mills jim.mills@mortenson.com

Mountain Methods, Inc. David Sanders david@mountainm.com

Mr. Crane Charles Kent charles@mrcrane.com

MTGL Julie Bonventre julieb@mtglinc.com

Multivista Makenzie Eden m.eden@multivista.com

MX Construction, Inc. Helen Plouffe helen@mxcinc.org

NFP Matt Smyth matt.smyth@nfp.com

Ninyo & Moore Ronald Halbert rhalbert@ninyoandmoore.com

OKAMOTO STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING John Cruikshank jcruikshank@okamoto-se.com

OCS Construction Services, Inc. Mark Vaca mvaca@ocsconstruciton.com

Omni2Max, Inc. Rhett Huiras rhett.huiras@omni2max.com

Pacific Industrial Electric Roxanne Medina medinaemail@verizon.net

Patricia I. Romero dba Pacific West Builders Tim Travers Tim@pacwstbldrs.com

Patriot General Engineering Inc. Benjamin Garcia ben@patriotgen.com

Perini Management Services Dan Sims, Matthew E. Small dsims@perini.com, msmall@perini.com

PRAVA Construction Services EVAN WAHL, Karen Jackson ewahl@pravacsi.com, kjackson@pravacsi.com 

PROSYNC Robert G. Thomas Robert.Thomas@prosync.com 

PSOMAS Sarah Curran Sarah.curran@psomas.com

River Infrastructure Services Anthony Trujillo anthony.trujillo@copperriveris.com

Rivet Poperations Eric Cross eri.cross@rivetops.com

RQ construction Travis Nichols Tnichols@rqconstruction.com

RTS Trucking Randy Smith, Tim Smith randy@rtstrucking.com

Sayers Construction. Matt Kelley mkelley@sayersconstructionllc.com

Schneider Electric Dan Vesey daniel.vesey@se.com

Scuncio Renovation and Development, Inc. Vincent Scuncio  Vince@VinceScuncio.com

SDU construction Paul Farless Paul@sduconstruction.com

SecSol Inc., DBA: Security Solutions Jeff Smith jsmith@sescsol.com

Siemens Jon Vincent jon.vincent@siemens.com

Simplex Construction Management, Inc. Rajesh Soneja rsoneja@simplex-cm.com

SLS Cliff Lowe clowe@slsco.com



Southwestern Dakotah, Inc. Jason Baker obaker@swdakotah.com

spauldingclc John Spaulding spauldingclc@yahoo.com

SPS, LLC Charles Schwab cschwab@sps-llc.com

Stantec Pregel, Tony Pregel@stantec.com

Star1MSInc Art Miranda Art@star1ms.com

Steelcase, Inc Leslie McMurray Lmcmurr1@steelcase.com

Steinberg Hart James Robbins jrobbins@steinberghart.com 

Sundt Construction Inc. Rick Buchanan Rbuchanan@sundt.com

TDX Power Services Loren A. Jalbert ljalbert.ctr@tdxpowerservices.com

Tepa Companies Jill Miller Jilll.miller@tepa.com

TNT Western Homes,Inc Teresa M Jacobs tjwh49@gmail.com

TSSi Kandi Blick kblick@tssi-ops.com

UltraSystems Environmental Betsy A. Lindsay blindsay@ultrasystems.com

Vasquez Marshall Rob Bodennawer rb@vmarch.net

Wesco Government Diana S. Sobol dsobol@wesco.com 

West Point Joel Alley joel@westpoint.pro

Wildman&Morris Bob Miller robert.miller@wildman-morris.com 
Wood Environment & Infrastructure 
Solutions Ed Trasoras (Brian Longbottom)

edward.trasoras@woodplc.com 
(brian.longbottom@woodplc.com)

ZZ Construction Zach Zatica zzatica@zzconstructionco.com

39 Degrees North Todd Moore Todd.m@39dn.com
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